
Allegheny Region Conference Approved Speakers  

(Updated 11-27-2024)  

The Allegheny Region Conference has approved the following persons for pulpit supply. You 

may contact them to schedule speaking dates when the need arises.  

 ORD  (Ordained)   AL  (Annual License)          CWL (Christian Workers License)  

Mr. Justin Deiter  (CWL) .................................. 717-475-9649 ................................. jtdeiter@gmail.com  

Pastor Donald A. Dittman  (ORD) .................... 814-432-3344 ...................... dittmandon52@gmail.com  

Pastor John (Jack) W. Feick  (ORD) ................ 724-628-5533 ......................... jlfeick@zoominternet.net  

Pastor Dean A. Hay, Jr.  (ORD) ........................ 814-442-1453 ................................ deanhay@4bears.net  

Pastor Mark Hosler  (ORD) .............................. 717-515-1330 .................................. mark@hoslers.com  

Pastor James R. Leichliter  (ORD) ................... 814-432-5245 .............................. pastrjim@verizon.net 

Pastor Deborah L. Mentel  (ORD) .................... 724-935-3339 .................................................................  

Pastor Richard L. Molgaard  (ORD) ................. 724-543-7461 ...................... richanna@windstream.net  

Pastor James L. Monticue  (ORD) .................... 814-233-6076 ........................ monticuejim@gmail.com  

Pastor Mark Phillips   ........................................ 217-840-8342 .......................... phillipsm2@findlay.edu  

Pastor Vincent E. Show  (ORD) ....................... 814-521-2631 .................................... vshow@msn.com  

Pastor Vincent L. Snyder  (ORD) ..................... 724-758-3711 .......................... vsresdesign@gmail.com  

Mrs. Karey Vough   (CWL) .............................. 814-969-2817 ........................... vough_k@hotmail.com  

Pastor Mark H. Yarger  (ORD) ......................... 724-771-0742 .......................... yargermark@gmail.com  

Pastor Joseph V. Wingrove, Jr.  (ORD) ............ 724-626-1643 .............................. bullskin1@gmail.com  


